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
num Plant. B237

riresione store, corner center ana
Liberty. n240I ACRE In Silverton. Has hse.BY OWNER: Englewood dlst.. quiet re

of all kinds. Scrap lumber. Miscellan-
eous articles,

J. A. Gipson, owner

Max Groesbeck

Klndr ot gravel.- - commercial samj
and GRAVEL CO. Ph. 21866 or 33100

n262'

let Dumps and Cargoes.
Some with winches.

All Thoroughly
Reconditioned.

FHESH apple Juice made dally fromstricted zone. Cape cod 2 neorm. nouse
recentW decorated inside. Hdw. floors
Full basement with extra room. New
auto furnace. Ph. 5549.

a238

selected ripe apples. (No preservative.)
Puritan Cider Works, West Salem.' n245

MIDI? ED person wanted to stay
night with elderly person. Can work
out days. Room and board. Ph, 6fif4

B240

A GOOD TWO BDRM. home North. LR,
DR Kit, large lot. 1H blks. to bus.
Highland sen. Oarage. $4200. Call Mr
GARDNER.
QOin BURT PICHA. REALTORS
uCJJ 337 Nortn HJgh St. a230

AUCTIONEER
TRAILER HOUSE. 26' Brumpton cond.FOR SALE BY OWNER: I acre, in Kelzer

GIRLS 3H. BIKE, wheels, good tires.
2H5 Park Ave, North of Market street.
Plionc 85511. n230BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES Aiiei o p.m. rir crest Trailer Park.

n239
GENERAL office work, small amount dic-

tation. Permanent. Experience prefer
red but not essential. State qualifica-
tions. Box 278 Capital Journal. g23D

RAISE RABBITS COMMERCIALLY Good CHRISTMAS toys and gifts on display at

Family orcnara. ruoour
SION Only $3500.

SEE or OALL

McKillop Real
Estate Agency

169 So. High St.
Phone 5131

Sam's Motor Co. profits, easy to start, local market for
SIZED Box Spring & Mattress, like

new Detectal baby scale. Call between
5pm and 8 p.m. M0 Edlna Lane.

n237

district. Ten minute ride irom tsaiem
city center. Modern house, 3 bedrooms,
electric water system. Excellent school
nearby. Equipment for raising chickens.
All kinds of fruit and berries, large
space for garden. Rt. 2, Box 52Q. Turn
west on Cummins Lane, a237

FOUR BDRM. HOME South Com'l. L.R..
D.R. Kit, fireplace, bsmt.. trays, wired
for range, 2 lots, garage, bus by door

8000. Call Mr. GARDNER.

QOIfl BURT PICHA. REALTORS01J 337 North High St. a239

meat, wool ana tur r ire. tone oiore, corner center ana
Liberty. n240WANTED: Body mnn. Phone 21534. g338COMING Vi acre tracts with new house.

SUPERIOR all cast wood and coal range. BEVERLY'S ANTIQUE Shop for the anWANTED: Working shop foreman, auto-
motive repairs and genera) service.
Phone 21534. g238'

complete automatic rabbltry. that will
yield from 45000 up In yearly Income.
Investigate tha rabbit buslnessl HarderBY OWNER modern home, 3 tique cnristmas girt 740 Electric St,

Ph. 23431. n337f
blue and white enamel, line new. alio jo
gal water tank and coils. Breakfast
tnb:e. 19(8 N. Church. n230

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
TWO BEDRMS. L.R.. D.R.. Kit. hwd. firs.

455 Chemeketa Street
OPPOSITE FIRE DEPT.

Phone 7817
H238

msaiestate"""'""""
Rabbit Farms, K405 Cherry Avenue.
Phone cd243"

lots. 4 biocks N. of Capitol Bldg. Im-
mediate possession. Call 9232 or 6172.

E246'fireplace, unfinished up. Bsmt. Wired LADS' TO ACT as receptionist, some book-

keeping Exp. not necessary. Box 298
Capital Journal. g237

WOOL DRESSES, sport clothes, suits, coatsBRIDGE BEACH Large wood and coalfor range, lurnace, i dik to dub. engie-- ana lormais. sises la to 43. worn but
slightly. Phone 4845.

' n270wooo district. $7Boo. FURNITURE FOR SALE circulating heater, good condition, sss
245 South 22nd St. Ph. 3746. n230BURT PIC

BEDRM. HOME, lge. L rm, utility parch.
Oil heater included. Venetian blinds
Very close in. close to school tGSOO

Ph 4868. 730 Market. a239

WOMEN HELP and Checker wanted. Ap-

ply in person. City Cleaners. 1245
State St. g

3 LIVING RM. Tables. Ph. 8134. d243'337 North High St. a239' ONE HAMMER mill, eleven inch, two
8 ROOMS OF FurfNITURE Rive Silt

Immediate delivery. Call 31988. !
Three BEDllMS. L.R.. D.R.. Nook, fire

BLONDE Dining Room Suite.place, hdwd. firs. Bsmt, furnace, wired
, Nelson News$3200 LIV RM., 2 bdrms. kitchen St nook,

screens snme as new only cut. rive
ton of hay. Owner. H. O. Moore. Rt.
6. Box 325 A. 1 blk. north Swede
school Salem. n237

WOMEN LAUNDRY HELP wanted. No ex-

perience necessary Apply Salem Laun-

dry Co.. 263 South High St. g'
BfCOlftill

A GOOD DAIRY FARM 46H acres all In WE BUY A SELL men's shoes, clothing.iioi fjxno uapitoia.
$4200 4 KM. & bath, fruit rm, lge porch.

io range- ivt oiks, to due, xiarne iot
If50.

BURT PICHA, REALTORS
OC.lJ 337 North High St. a239

gaage. lull basement, 2 large lots. stoves, radios, guitars, mintcs. lurnuura
Ss household goods SUNDALFS. 293 N.
Commercial. Phone 3698. n24j

rrrrvtv. TN ROTTTH

4 pc Blonde Bedroom suite
1 pr. Wal. Twin Beds complete
1 set of Maple bunk beds complete
5 pc. drop-le- Breakfast Set
1 book case
1 Mahogany Piano
1 large Montas Circulator

$4050 LIV RM. Dn. rm, kitchen. 3 bed
MAX'S BIKE, small front wheel, large

b.iskct. 2 speed, good tires. Reasonable.
235 N. 19th. . n237Carrier BoysSMALL LOT L.R., D.R.. Kit. 2 bedroomsrooms oath .lull base., lot 6 ox 20.VACANT ATMORAYS. Oione. Sell or rent. H C$43103 BEDRMS. up, llv. rm. din rm,

kitchen, full base. Lot 75x150. CONCORD GRAPES. 3c you pick. Bringbatn, lurnace, trays. ouu.
TW.T.TTXK COUNTRY HOME

cu'.t'vatton. jamny orcnaru, uuu
house with inside plumbing, wired for
electrlo range. Large brgn, room for 25

cows. Machine shed, double garage, lo-

cated 12 miles north of Salem, It'i a
Good Buy for $95001

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
11014 N. Commercial St. (upstairs)

Phone 3030 b237- -

pucn. Phone 22158 P.O. Box 463. n344BUNGALOW, basement, sawdust
furnace, wired for ranse. Large north boxcb Brltt Asptnwall. Waconda, nzaMany other bargains in odd pieces of$.1800 nook St bath, base., wood MEAT CARES, One t. Blrkenwald triON CREEK & RIVER, 6 miles out. quite

ARE TOD OVER 12 years of age and
planning to have a Capital Journal
route while attending school? If you do

you should get your application in
now) No routes have been saved for

furnace, idry, trays, garage on alley
Lot 60x150.

FOB SALE A new heavy duty bench vise.
V pulleys, all slues: 4 h self
line box Inc. Victor table model phono

front lot Frire sssoo hail casn. .
ALFRED DUMBECK or

W. A. SAUERESSIG
Rm. S Ladd Sc Bush Bank Bldg. a23T

lurriture.

Bright Furniture Co.
453 Court St. Ph. 7511. d237'

S8500 3 BEDRM. Home, lge. llv. St din
new modern nome x Darn, cot- saranc.
hen house 53 acres, family orchard, 26

acres native timber 813.000.

ple glass with 4 h.p. water cooled comp.
Two Fredrick 4 glass, each with
Vs hp. atr cooled comp. Cond. first
class See Paul Woodruff at Saving Cen-
ter, Salem or West Salem. n

rm. full base., wood furnace. Lot lOOx graph with a number of records. Ellis
Richards 448 Hood St.. Salem. PhoneiBR -t T.TWTJ COUNTY RANCH former carriers, we will have only a

tey cl ar.ges coming up for November100 close to buildings.ONE OF THE MOST Beautiful Homes we oak bedroom set. dressers, dav- -
80 A. GOOD Cultivation. 36x60 ft. dairy$88.103 BEDRMS. llv. rm. kitchen, full 21941!. n337See circulation Mgr. Cap. Journal. g25Seno wood stoves. 1900 State St. PhoneVAbAnl Linnu nnnunin

35 ACRES about 8 acres In timber St
have ever ottered. Larue glass windows,
living room, dlnfnir room, kitchen, util oase. wood furnace, garage, concrete

driveway. 2 blks. off State on N. 21st St 7590. 0333' oak desk. J7.50. Walnutbarn. 20x60 It. poultry nse. iarge gran-
ary and machine shed. Good hog hse. 8
hnun rtattlp 10 head hOCS. 3 hOTSeS. SOity room, air conditioned furnace, two

library tab e 4: single ivory bed Sa:

GOLDEN CROSS canning corn. Any
amount Ready now. Ted Mutler, S mL
south of Brunka Corner. Ph. 11198.

n240

HOTEL CLERK, man or woman, days
Musr be alert on phone. No drinker
Box 273 Capital Journal. g

$16.000 A BEAUTIFUL creek home, mod curia In stretcher II; electric waffleCOMBINATION bookcase and writing
dejk. built-i- n cupboard. Routt 2. Box
134, Salem. d238

pasture, oni. csceywuiuM iouu
Arnund the corner from intensive subdi-

vision development, N.E. Only (200 per
Aero.

CLOSE TN COUNTRY HOME

Iron 14.50; child's shoe Ily $4. Call 7183tons' hay 10 tons grain. Full line or
maLhinery. AH goes for 117.000. About
haU cash. This is a Real Buy) See

ern in every way. lot izhcud.
Abrams & Ellis, Inc. COMBINATION dishwasher and kitchen n238

helper. Pade'a Coffee Shop. 1241 State.

bedrooms and bath upstairs, seciuoeo
back yard, large double garage. Priced
at 194.10.

A HOUSE, NORTH. Living
and dining room, kitchen, nook, base-
ment, furnace and garage, Corner lot
$5800

HOUSE NORTH. Living St dining

WANTED FURNITURE SANII A GRAVEL, CONCRETE MIX. all
kinds of Road Gravel, genuine Rivernearly 1V4 acres, new elec. water sys

NEW & USED Men's suits St overcoats.
O.K. Cleaners. 1140 N. Capitol St. P338

POULTRY FERTILIZER. Oct It now $1
per yard. Phont 326AL Lee'g Hatchery.

n
tem, oil neat, on bus. convenient to

$85000 ROOMS. apt. upstair
CASH FOR TOUR usea furniture. Ph

7596, Stata Street Furn-- 1900 SUte
da

Silt. Clean, sharp Mason Sand.
COMMERCIAL SAND Sc GRAVEL CO.
Phone 8672 or 7054. n337

MR. McMILUN Witn

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
REALTORS

Phone 4108. JiJejJlMJ'J--
FOR SALE ACREAGE

stores Sc scnooi, nome. nen nse,
barn, fruit rm. gar., mJscel. fruit Sc nutrented. Elec. rerrlg. Large lot with berrooms, kitchen. 2 bedrooms, oatn. ease- WOMEN HELP and Checker wanted. Aprles St fruit. Excellent location on bus Wl BUY St sell furniture, tools, stovea.trees. 10 filbert trees, almost 1mm. poss.met, furnace, laundry trays, garage IF TOU HAVE furniture to sell call or set ply In person. City Cleaners. 124line. Double zarage. Inaulra 1201 S. Com' FLUORESCENT kitchen units and bath

Russ Bright Ph 7811.-- Court da' State Stmerclal. Phone 6050. a237
dishes, motors, radios. Electric appliance,
household soods. KUOMANS, 3M It.
Commercial Ph. 9885 n

Between State and center ats. oou.

WANT TO MAKE MONEY?
room brnckcts.

Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.WANTED: Grocery clerks and checkerslarge filbertsBY OWNER in Englewood district: 3 bed- - ALMOST Vi ACRE. 4 rows AUCTIONS 255 North Liberty. n237

$7800.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
G. P." Armstrong

402 GUARDIAN BLDG. Ph. 4890. a237'

IF YOU ARE willing to work, you canliving, 1 largenten clean nouse. large No experience necessa.-- Good pay to
start and during train Inn Excellent

rm. nouse witn apt. partly turn
Fun basement, wood furnace. Nice fenc good Kitchen,

GARDEN Sand, gravel crushed rock and
Ready Mixed Concrete WALUNa SAND
and ORVEL CO. Phone 856L n

B.R up. plenty built' Ins.
wired range, large sar. Furniture Auctioned back yard, fruit St nuts 604 Breys .(3950. Good

make money nere. ixng esiaoiisnea room
and board business, walking dlst. of
business center sc capitol. Completely
equipped, gross Income over $8000. Can

opportunities lor men woo can quality
8ei Ted Medford. Dlst. Mgr., McOlt
Christ Bldg. Phone 5611. B

AVC B23T trinit to rlzht party. MONDAY NIGHT. 7:30 sharp. Electric
OLDER TYPE fl rms. Highland dlst. re 1 ACRE EAST CLOSE TO

ELECT It !C hot Plates; double burner 7.
simile burners 12.30.

Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.
253 North Liberty. n237

FLASH LI CUTS, complete with batteries
YE VT.ER APPLIANCE CO.

255 North Liberty. n237

GOOD 5 BDRM, HOME I Palrmount hill. BUS Almost
floors. Price washer, refrigerator, electric range, din-

ing sets bed set complete, daveno.re canoiea witn ?ouuu.m xtorv. Endlsh tvoe. lull bsmt. Furn. Wanted!new 3 B.R. home, nwa.
16500 J2500 down.
O. H. SANDERS 231 N.fireplace. H.W. floors, deep lot. Bee

conditioned, furnished, lot 80x150. Gar-
age. For quick sale.

t B.R. HOUSE, garage, south, large lot.
S B.R. HOUSE, dbl. garage, fine stree.

IF THESE DO NOT meet your require

BUY "RIGHT-NO- CLEANER" from yoUf
grocer Use for mora sanitation homo.
Restaurant or Tavern. Sparling Glass-
ware, dishes, laundry and woodwork. Re,
places soap, softer for hands. 25c 604
$1 package. Willamette- Grocery carry
all sires. n23T

many other items. Sec Saturday's clas-
sified. WOODRY AUCTION MKT., 1605
N. Summer St., Salem.. Private iiWs

WOMEN wanting steady employment callments let us know wnat you want
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
sticks, side board, 3 Damask tablecloths.
Wedgewood pitcher, large lot painted
plates, pltohcra. platters, bowls, oil
paintings, tea sets, brass andirons, heat-

ing stove bed, complete. Bedding, misc.
tools. Also hundreds of items not listed.
"IT WILL PAY voU TO ATTEND THIt
Bale."
FRANK FARMER OLBNN H. WOODRY
ADMINISTRATOR , AUCTIONEER

Salem dd237

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK

ONE ACRE South on Hiwy. Two bedrms.lot, on N. Church. Gas range, and water
call coburn L. Grabenhorst wittt

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. aa238'

WANTED: OLD Manure. Arthur Plant.
1293 south 13th Bt. na259Bath. L.R.. Kit. garage, oil heat. A very

LADY WOULD like light housework In
exchange for home Sc some wattes. Pre-
fer country. Mamie Bcal, 13GS N. 5th.

Robert Beal. h23D

4oUU Han casn win nanoie..
EXCEPTIONAL FARM BUY Of 47S acres,

neater. Close to store, pus ana scnooi.
Call MRS. PATZER.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor USED FURNITURE. Phon- 9185snn in oultiv. so acres in orchard. Run
good buy at S4000.

QO10 BURT PICHA, REALTORS
0&LJ 337 North High St. bb239' ning water piped to all bldgs. Around 8 INTERIOR PAINTING, Ph. 8796.

ELECTRIC SOLDERING Irons and ex-

haust fans.
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.

253 NorthLlbcrty. n237
IRONS and extension cords.

Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.
355 North Liberty. n237

478 S. Commercial. Ph. 8841. a239
TO BUY: Used rishlng tackle, guns and

ammunition CadweU'a Service Station,
Ph RIDS 2400 State St. na239

OOOD BUY IN SUBURBAN million leet oi gooo second growtn
be- Some land under irrigation. Bides.
old but liveable. All fenced and cross- -S 08 00 NICE home on lot 50x130 ft. S ACRES well planted to berries and FOR RENT

3 LOTS with Colonial house. Base-
ment, furnace, sleeping porch. Lots of
fruli located In East Salem. Bus Va blk.
Price $6750.

ALFRED DUMBECK or
W. A. SAUERESSIG

Rm. 3 Ladd Sc Bush Bank Bldg. aa237

fruit. Chicken house. Electric water sys
tern. home with basement SLEEPING rm., kitchen privileges. Ph.

7260 or 24071. J23S PERSONALand batn. An excellent value at
fenced Located on n

vlllo road Price only 117,000. Terms.
S. M. EARLE or VI CK BROS.

208 N. High St. C244'

Close to bus. Paved street. Wood furn-
ace. Close to Enirlcwood school. Has
basement. Possession In 2 weeks. Call
BARRETT.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
170 S. Commercial. Ft. 8841. 239

Bee A. E. DANIELSON With
FLUORESCENT desk lamps. Ideal for

student's study desk.
YEAT BR APPLIANCE CO.

25S North Liberty. n337
BOY'S BIKE. 12o5 South High. n23!)

FOR SALE FARMS Leo N .Childs, Inc.
FOR RENT: 3 rm. furn. house. Wash rm.

woodshed full of wood. Gar. If wanted.
No drinkers. 130 McNary, West Salem.

J237

WHOEVER saw the hit St run driver be-
tween 12:15 and 12:30 p.m. on October
the 2nd on Center at Capitol who

me. pleas all 21943 or 448
Hood St. p227

WANTED REAL ESTATE
bb238'

MAY WE HELP You Sell Your Property?

RIDING HORSES. One old Pinto,
one old mare. 2 saddles. 1042 7th
St.. West Salem. Phone 7017. C339

LARGE N.n. fryers. Rt. 2. Box 496 D
3rd house N. of Alum. Plant on right.

e236

FOR SALE BY OWNER home
newly painted inside and out, large liv-

ing room Sz dining room with oak floors.
10500 1 ACRE. Nice hse. Pecan

floors in L.R. Lot of built-in- s In kitch-
en. Dinette and bath. Nice barn, some

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 7600.

SOUTH HIGH street store room to rent
October first. State Finance Bldg.
(formerly Salem Hotel Bldg.)

STATE FINANCE CO.
153 S. High St. Phone 4121. J

ATTRACTIVE FARM BUY
04 ACRES few miles out on macadam road.

About 40 acres under cultivation, bal-
ance In pasture and timber.
plastered home with plumbing, hot and
cold water. Creek and spring. Small
barn with 6 stanchions and 2 poultry
houses. Price $8000. Part terms. SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

144 S'att St. Phone 9261. t238

CIRCULATING heater for wood or coal.
J25 Phone 8976. n238

GOOD CONDITION mcd. size M.W. wood
circulator, also board and stove pipe.
140 cash 1810 B. 13th St. D23B

I WILL NOT BE sponsible for any blllg
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
725 Court St. Ph. 3723 237

WANTED
ONE A. 314 Ml. east of P.O. 5 rms. LISTINGS OF Oity property. Suburban ana FOR SALE WOOD

I MO STATION WAGON, good condition
R. H Smith, 3320 Maple Ave. Ph. 6673.

q239
unfinished upstairs, large living rm, country 4iomes for quick sale I ImmediateINCOME PROPERTY
fireplace, hdwd. fir. in living St dining

WANTED TO RENT: 2 bedroom house or
larger or apt. Call Mr. Hamm, Arbuckle
&KlnBTSlioe Store. State Bt. Ja239

CHRISTIAN couple want to rent unfur-
nished 4 or 5 room house. Good reler- -
ences. Phone Blue 253, Silverton. Ja239

APT. HOUSE, 4 furnished apt. Income of
room, nice kitchen, batn. 2 bedrms, ga-
rage and poultry house. $5500.

27 A. FRUIT St Berry Land, new
house, full basement, fireplace, garage
poultry house', barn, 6 A. timber. Price

600b. Immediate possession.
ALFRED DUMBECK or

W. A. SAUERESSIG
Rm 3 Ladd Sz Bush Bank Bldg. b237

WHITE ENAMEL trash burner, copper
colls; 9x12 rug; coffee table. 748 E St.

n238

DRY SLAB wood. IS.75 a cord. Write
O. O. Knox, Rt. 1. Lyons. e2i2

OOOD 16" GREEN Edgings. Immediate
delivery. S6 per load. Oregon Fuel Co.

ee250

attention is given au cans.

Lee Ohmart & Co.,
REALTORS

4TT Court St. Ph 9880
After 8 p.m St Sundays Ph 3779

Vi A. ON Cascade Drive, nice bldg. site
380C

$7B per mo. rrice sisoo.
CALL Coburn L. Grabenhorst with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 B Liberty St. Ph. 4131. a238'
2 lots on N. Liberty St. close to bus St WANTED TO BENT or lease, dairy farm.

60 acres or more. Orade A preferred
P.O. Box 7fl. Jefferson, Oregon. Ja23S

TO SELL Karo bottles. Jars, coffee and
mayonnale. Blue and white grapes.
Pampas grass roots, at Albert H. J.
Hovcndcn farm. Rt. 1. box 249, Hubbard,
Ore, n23B

scrool. paving. 11200.
MELVIN JOHNSON

726 Court St. Ph. 3723. bb237

DRY MAPLE wood. 4 ft. length. Ready
for delivery. O. A. Coomes, RU 1, Box
128. Jefferson. Phone 051. ee240

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES14200 HOME
LOCATED IN FAIRMOUNT park. Large

21 ACRES, new 4 room house, woodshed,
gat age, barn, some hay. Family or-

chard. Gravity water supply In house
2 miles west of Lyons on Lyons-Scl- o

highway. Price S3000. Louis Strcntz
Rt 1. Bo 60, Dayton. b23B

SUBURBAN GROCERY
GROCERIES St MEAT STOCK. Located N

ELDERLY CHRISTIAN Man wants par-
tially furnished or unftirnishrd room or
smal' house Immediately. North side
preferred. Best references. Phone &4H8

Ja237

FOR SALE BY OWNER: Walnut orchard,
approximately 5 ',4 acres. Small house
and garage. Price (3850. A. F, Mock,
220 Garden Road, Salem, Ore. bb238

FREE WOOD. You Cut. 22309. ce239

10" GREEN SLAB St edging. Triple load"

114. Sawdust. Ph. 6831 Wally Park.
Doing a good business, Very reasonable

383 CHEVROLET", very good cond. Oood
rubber. 705 S. 20th. q239

!!i;i(l FORD coupe. 1200 cosh. Good condi-
tion. Joe W. Oppck, Route 2, Box 3.r3.
Snlem. 0.239

inil FORD Deluxe Sedan, shape. &V
It al 3(145 Cherry Ave. until 8 In the
evening. q238

irai. '.'(fl or '37 good lixht coupb or2-do-

sedan. 2566 Simpson St. 0.230

30 DODGE to si4tl

canity. Call after 5 p.m. 420 S. 2n?h.
A')l, 4. Mr. Short. q238

Ifl.'tfl "PLYMOUTH SEDAN, radio, heater,"
fog lights, good tires St cond. Ph. 8419.

q237
WANTED: '32 to '35 Chevrolet coach. Good

tlrcu As condition. Ph. Jefferson 685.

1 q240

corner lot. house.
CALL Coburn L. Grabenhorst with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

J 134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. a.238'

rent, rnce lor stocic sauuu.
Call O. V. HUME with

Grabenhorst Bros.$5300 5 ACRES, 4 room house. 4 miles
from town. Good barn and chicken GREEN SLAB 10" mill wood. Double load,

and sawdust. Phone 6444. ce248A GOOD BUY NORTH REALTORS
134 B. Liberty St. Ph. 4131.

house. Call Mr. Alsman.

Huff Real Estate Co. cd2383 BEDROOMS, living room, kitchen, nook

WANTED: Immediately by discharged ar-

my officer, wife St 3 yr. old daughter.
2 bidroom furnished or unfuriilnhrd
house or apartment. Responsible.

B. E. Roman. Phone 1185, Jn237

SFJtVIcTsMAN, wife Sc baby urgently
need furn. apt. or nouse immediately
Phone 0410. Ja2M
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